09 22 16.A01
METAL RUNNER TRACK
09 22 16.A00
METAL STUD
09 29 00.F00
SOUND ATTENUATION BLANKET
09 29 00.A00
GYPSUM BOARD

0.683
0.455
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATION SCHEDULE
DESCRIPTIONTYPE
R
6" ABOVE FINISHED CEILINGC
RATED WALL - FULL HEIGHT PARTITION
P SLAB TO PARTIAL HEIGHT PARTITION
FULL HEIGHT PARTITIONA
GN-10. ALL GYPSUM BOARD TO BE WITH
MOISTURE AND MOLD RESISTANT CORE AND
FACING SURFACES.
5/8"
A-030
A-040
0 05.20.2022 ISSUED FOR PERMIT
1 06.20.2022 100% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
2 07.01.2022 100% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS-1